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Class 1: 30cm ODE
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR 
	SJ 
	XC
	Placing

	40
	Sofia George
	Ronnie
	33.33
	0
	0
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 2: 40cm ODE
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR 
	SJ 
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	41
	Flo Coe
	Our Layla
	36.08
	0
	0
	36.08
	1st

	42
	Ellie Higgins
	Starry Night
	30.43
	0
	20
	50.43
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 3: 50cm ODE
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR 
	SJ 
	XC
	Placing

	43
	Lisa Counsell
	Paris Party Girl
	30.43
	0
	0
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 4: 60cm ODE
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR 
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	44
	Isobel Ferris
	Finley
	39.04
	0
	20
	59.04
	5th

	45
	Danielle Jones
	Blaencwmboi Blackjack
	34.81
	8
	0
	42.81
	3rd

	46
	Marianne Evans
	Ballyell Josephine
	33.26
	0
	0
	33.26
	1st

	47
	Maddie Merchant
	Amerron Alfie
	45.77
	4
	40
	89.77
	

	48
	Caitlin Curley
	Lily’s Lass
	38.27
	0
	40
	78.27
	6th 

	49
	Milly Stanway 
	Oakley
	35.96
	0
	0
	36.96
	2nd 

	50
	Jeanette Mackerill
	Bomber
	27.69
	4
	20
	51.69
	4th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 5: 70cm ODE
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR 
	SJ
	XC 
	Total
	Placing

	51
	Trish Hearn
	Ask the Legend
	36.0
	4
	60
	100
	

	52
	Rebecca Kerslake
	Samsonite
	38.0
	0
	0
	38
	4th 

	53
	Sally Bell 
	Oly
	30.5
	0
	0
	30.5
	1st 

	54
	Freya Bagoban
	Millbrook Demi
	31.25
	8
	0
	39.25
	5th 

	55
	Reuben Dodwell
	Hollywood Paint
	34.5
	0
	20
	54.5
	6th 

	56
	Emma Lane
	Domino
	41.25
	4
	40
	85.25
	

	58
	Tegan Barnard
	Chester
	32.25
	8
	20
	60.25
	

	59
	Claudia Goldie
	Calrissian
	34.25
	0
	0
	34.25
	3rd 

	60
	Fiona Griffiths
	Echo
	28.25
	4
	0
	32.25
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 6: 80cm ODE
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR 
	SJ 
	XC 
	Total
	Placing

	61
	Amanda Jones
	Indy Niall abc
	
	
	
	
	N/S

	62
	Georgie Self
	Abba
	34.0
	8
	20
	62.0
	6th

	63
	Charlotte James 
	Eoin
	24.5
	0
	0
	24.5
	1st

	64
	Paulina Baxter
	Cougar Kid
	46.0
	12
	0
	58.0
	5th

	65
	Petra Miles
	Rohil Lily
	39.0
	8
	0
	47.0
	4th

	66
	Tegan Barnard
	Moo
	34.25
	0
	0
	34.25
	3rd

	67
	Dulcie Wood
	utalkintomeboy
	29.25
	0
	0
	29.25
	2nd

	68
	Lottie Thompson
	Deerleap Charlie
	26.5
	8
	W/D
	
	W/D

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 7: 85cm Plus ODE
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	DR 
	SJ 
	XC 
	Total
	Placing

	69
	Alex Powell
	Quiz
	34.0
	0
	0
	
	2nd 

	70
	Ella Ringham
	Romeo
	29.25
	0
	0
	
	1st

	71
	Kathryn Christopher
	Thought So
	41.5
	E
	/
	
	E

	72
	Tilly Delamore 
	Millie
	31.25
	0
	E
	
	E

	73
	Teegan Utting 
	Clashgannon Way
	
	
	
	
	N/S

	74
	Alex Powell 
	Arabesk
	31.5
	4
	0
	
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 1: 20-30cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	2
	09:30
	Laura Reeves
	Egoesserenaur
	20
	20.66
	4th

	77
	09:32
	Jody Wheeler
	Anchor Love Story
	0
	17.87
	1st

	75
	09:34
	Lacey Gillett
	Luna
	120
	38.68
	5th

	76
	09:36
	Scarlett Sheppard
	Toby
	0
	26.47
	3rd

	85
	
	Seb Thomas
	Zulu
	0
	24.54
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 2: 40cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	7
	09:50
	Louise Cull
	Letti Lutz
	0
	23.54
	3rd

	17
	09:52
	Hannah Cornford
	Troika
	0
	16.00
	1st

	77
	09:54
	Jody Wheeler
	Anchor Love Story
	20
	16.07
	4th

	75
	09:56
	Lacey Gillett
	Luna
	80
	31.94
	6th

	89
	
	Alex Thomas
	Zulu
	0
	16.78
	2nd

	87
	
	Annabelle Riddiford
	Buster
	40
	15.82
	5th

	2
	
	Laura Reeves
	Egoesserenaur
	185
	22.31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 3: 50cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	1
	10:15
	Charlotte Law
	Pilley Barnie
	
	
	N/S

	28
	10:17
	Tallulah Heyel
	Howen Charmer
	60
	16.38
	3rd Q

	78
	10:19
	Kirstie Lowing
	Woodfidley Little Beauty
	0
	13.18
	1st Q

	79
	
	Isla Hughes
	Marple
	0
	18.34
	2nd Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 4: 60cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	9
	10:45
	Alison Freeman (S)
	Tommy
	0
	15.21
	4th Q

	18
	10:47
	Keri Naylor (S)
	Lil bit of sunshine
	0
	16.03
	5th Q

	22
	10:49
	Bella Hay (J)
	Danny
	0
	14.62
	3rd Q

	23
	10:51
	Chloe Morgan (J)
	Sandbank Magic Moment
	0
	14.25
	2nd Q

	28
	10:53
	Tallulah Heyel (J)
	Howen Charmer
	E
	29.41
	

	30
	10:55
	Hannah Murray (J)
	National Velvet
	E
	26.35
	

	34
	10:57
	Ruby Parfitt (J)
	Steffan Jen
	0
	14.63
	3rd Q

	78
	10:59
	Kirstie Lowing (S)
	Woodfidley Little Beauty
	0
	24.09
	6th

	92
	
	Ruby Elcock (J)
	Bob
	40
	26.10
	

	79
	
	Isla Hughes (J)
	Miss Marple
	40
	28.65
	

	90
	
	Elizabeth Roberts
	Capard Nemo
	o
	12.41
	1st  Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 5: Mini Pick and Mix Individaul Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	9
	11:15
	Alison Freeman
	Tommy
	0
	15.25
	3rd

	24
	11:17
	Chloe Hopkins
	Lucy
	0
	13.87
	2nd

	91
	
	Scarlett Care
	Elvis
	0
	12.25
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 6: Mini Pick and Mix Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	14
	11:25
	Lynette Morrison
	Akehurst Take A Chance
	0
	17.28
	2nd 

	15
	11:25
	Kerry Munday
	Blue
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	91
	11:28
	Scarlett Care
	Elvis
	0
	16.00
	1st

	37
	11:28
	Bella Blackham
	Ozzie
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	Ruby Parfitt
	Steffa Jen
	20
	13.85
	3rd 

	1
	
	Marlie
	Leona
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	

Class 7: Maxi Pick and Mix Individual Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	29
	12:30
	Karen Coller
	Bentley
	0
	16.53
	3rd

	31
	12:32
	Lilly Moran
	Princess
	0
	11.84
	1st

	47/80
	12:34
	Izzy Coombs
	Furzey Lodge Helios
	20
	13.84
	5th

	81
	12:36
	Megan Tasker
	Thorncroft Tinker
	20
	13.72
	4th

	24
	
	Chloe Hopkins
	Lucy
	0
	14.73
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 8: Maxi Pick and Mix Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	12
	12:45
	Sarah Zoryk
	Sheena
	20
	20.53
	1st

	13
	12:45
	Tara Webber
	Arlo
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 9: 70cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	2
	13:00
	Louise Cull (S)
	Miss Molly
	0
	14.65
	4th 

	6
	13:02
	Anya Smith (S)
	Monty
	0
	16.22
	6th Q

	8
	13:04
	Kitty Copeland
	Beanie
	0
	18.94
	9th 

	10
	13:06
	Millie Edwards
	Reo
	E
	/
	

	11
	13:08
	Grace Edwards
	Bunker Hill Lad
	E
	30.97
	

	16
	13:10
	Claire O'Brien
	Rosehall Lord Brookborough
	E (wrong fence)
	15.97
	

	19
	13:12
	Mia Smith (S)
	Well Finn
	0
	16.53
	8th 

	22
	13:14
	Bella Hay
	Danny
	20
	15.92
	

	23
	13:16
	Chloe Morgan
	Sandbank Magic Moment
	65
	14.72
	

	33
	13:20
	Mary Powell (S)
	Nick
	0
	12.18
	2nd Q

	93
	
	Jasmine Holmes 
	Star
	0
	17.31
	9th 

	90
	
	Elizabeth Roberts (S)
	Capal Nemo
	0
	12.63
	1st  Q

	94
	
	Zara Bucknell
	Dareco Paddy’s Charm
	40
	17.44
	

	95
	
	Tallulah Belle Phillips
	Bobby
	65
	17.01
	

	96
	
	Leah Sweet (S)
	Bryony
	0
	15.50
	5th 

	98 (86)
	
	Millie Evans (J)
	Harry
	0
	16.34
	7th Q

	99
	
	Lucy Evans (S)
	Crumlim Lad
	0
	12.03
	3rd Q

	101
	
	Sophie Matthews
	Daisy
	E
	83.09
	





Class 10: 80cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	20
	13:30
	Samantha Thomas
	Keeford Grace
	0
	12.32
	1st Q

	21
	13:32
	Danielle Burgess
	Sir Arthur's Knight
	0
	13.47
	5th

	25
	13:34
	Abbie Walters
	Thor
	0
	12.19
	2nd Q

	35
	13:36
	Emma Thatcher
	Colour of Magic
	0
	11.93
	4th

	38
	13:38
	Lola Straffen
	Roslay Baby Belle
	80
	12.09
	

	39
	13:40
	Rosie Moon
	Annaghmore Noble Boy
	40
	13.31
	

	81
	13:42
	Megan Tasker
	Thorncroft Tinker
	0
	11.05
	6th 

	88
	
	Natalie Harris
	Maple
	0
	12.06
	3rd Q

	102
	
	Katie Finch
	Amoani
	0
	16.01
	6th 

	97
	
	Lillie May Hickman
	Gin
	60
	28.36
	

	100
	
	Libby Matthews
	Daisy
	E
	61.01
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 11: 80cm Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	20
	13:50
	Samantha Thomas
	Keeford Grace
	
	11.25
	1st Q

	21
	13:50
	Danielle Burgess
	Sir Arthur's Knight
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	13:52
	Hannah Lawry
	Bluebelle
	
	15.75
	2nd Q

	27
	13:52
	Freya Lawry
	Molly
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 12: 85cm Plus Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	49/3
	14:08
	Fern Griffith
	Breeze
	
	R
	

	32
	14:22
	Mary-Anne Simpson
	Puzzle
	R
	13.40
	

	41
	14:24
	Chloe Davis
	Captain’s Finest
	
	W/D
	

	84
	14:26
	Miles Hall
	Jack
	0
	11.56
	2nd Q

	46
	14:28
	Izzy Coombs
	Killerton eezie
	0
	13.71
	1st Q
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ODE and  Hunter Trial     14 th   May 2023     Class 1: 30cm  ODE  

Number  Rider  Horse  DR   SJ   XC  Placing  

40  Sofia George  Ronnie  33.33  0  0  1st  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

     

